Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Smith - (348771) - Livingston & District Dolphins - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

1:06.38 539

1:08.27 496

1:08.46 492
1:10.25 455
1:10.81 444
1:11.22 437
1:11.46 432
1:12.33 417
1:12.62 412
1:12.72 410
1:13.00 405
1:13.07 404
1:13.77 393
1:14.48 382
1:14.59 380
1:14.80 377
1:15.26 370
1:16.88 347
1:17.13 344
1:17.71 336
1:18.07 331
1:18.08 331

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

1:11.46 432
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Round

H
H

Round

F

Date

14/12113
21/10/12
13/11/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
05/02/11
12/10/14
06/11/10
06/11/10
06/03/10
09/05/10
06/03/10
05/12/09
21/11/09
09/05/10
16/01/10
07/11/09
13/12/08
06/09/09
07/03/09
07/03/09
15/03/09

Date

12/10/14

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 1

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011
North District Age Group Meet
North District Age Group Meet
North District Age Group Meet
Warrender Championships
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy
SASA North District Age
Westhill Invitational

SASA North District Age
North District Age Groups
Upper Deeside Challenge
Westhill Invitational

Scottish National Champs
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy
SASA North District AG

Cults Otters BibbyOffshore
SASA North District Champ
SASA North District Champ

Forres Two Day Meet

Meet

Warrender Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Glenrothes
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Inverness
Aboyne
Westhill
Glasgow
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness

Forres

Venue

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
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1:06.38 539 H 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
1:08.27 496 H 2110112 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Warrender Ba 2
1:08.46 492 13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Warrender Ba 2
1:10.25 455 F 05/03/11 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Warrender Ba 1
1:10.81 444 H 05/03/11 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Warrender Ba 1
1:11.22 437 05/02/11 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Warrender Ba 1
1:12.62 412 06/11/10  Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Warrender Ba 2
1:12.33 417 06/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Warrender Ba 2
1:13.00 405 09/05/10  Westhill Invitational Westhill Warrender Ba 2
1:14.59 380 09/05/10  Westhill Invitational Westhill Warrender Ba 2
1:13.07 404 06/03/10 SASA North District Age Inverness Warrender Ba 1
1:12.72 410 06/03/10 SASA North District Age Inverness Warrender Ba 1
1:14.80 377 16/01/10  Scottish National Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
1:13.77 393 05/12/09 North District Age Groups Inverness Warrender Ba 1
1:14.48 382 21/11/09 Upper Deeside Challenge Aboyne Warrender Ba 2
1:15.26 370 07/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Warrender Ba 2
1:17.13 344 06/09/09 Cults Otters BibbyOffshore Aberdeen Warrender Ba 2
1:18.08 331 15/03/09 Forres Two Day Meet Forres Warrender Ba 2
1:18.07 331 07/03/09  SASA North District Champ Inverness Warrender Ba 1
1:17.71 336 07/03/09  SASA North District Champ Inverness Warrender Ba 1
1:16.88 347 13/12/08 SASA North District AG Inverness Warrender Ba 1
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